
Goodrich High School
8029 S. Gale Road    Goodrich, MI  48438
School Phone: 810-591-2230      Fax: 810-591-2234      Email: rmcrae@goodrichschools.org

Superintendent
Mr. Mike Baszler

Principal
Mr. Travis McDowell

Vice Principal
Mr. Jesse Nardizzi

Athletic Director
Mr. Rob McRae

Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Dec. 01 @ Beecher High School Beecher High School  7:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 05 @ Holly High School Holly High School  7:00PM
Friday Dec. 08 @ Clio Area High School Clio Area High School  7:00PM
Monday Dec. 11 @ Heritage High School Heritage High School  7:00PM
Friday Dec. 15 Owosso High School

(Youth Basketball & Dance
Night / Parent Night)

Al Martus Gymnasium  7:00PM

Monday Dec. 18 Carman-Ainsworth HS Al Martus Gymnasium  7:00PM
Thursday Dec. 21 @ Frankenmuth High

School
Frankenmuth High School  7:00PM

Saturday Dec. 30 @ De La Salle Collegiate
(North Farmington Tourn.)

De La Salle Collegiate  5:15 PM

Tuesday Jan. 09 @ Corunna High School Corunna High School  7:00PM
Friday Jan. 12 Brandon High School (PINK

OUT)
Al Martus Gymnasium  7:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 16 Fenton High School Al Martus Gymnasium  7:00PM
Friday Jan. 19 @ Lake Fenton High School Lake Fenton High School  7:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 23 @ Hamady MS/HS Hamady MS/HS  7:00PM
Friday Jan. 26 Clio Area High School Al Martus Gymnasium  7:00PM
Saturday Jan. 27 @ TBD ("Downtown

Showdown" @ Cass Tech)
TBD  11:00AM

Tuesday Jan. 30 @ Flushing HS/MS Flushing HS/MS  7:00PM
Friday Feb. 02 @ Owosso High School Owosso High School  7:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 06 Corunna High School Al Martus Gymnasium  7:00PM
Friday Feb. 09 @ Brandon High School Brandon High School  7:00PM
Friday Feb. 16 Lake Fenton High School

(Senior Night)
Al Martus Gymnasium  7:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 20 @ TBD (FML Tournament) TBD  7:00PM
Friday Feb. 23 @ TBD (FML Championship

(@ Flushing))
TBD  7:00PM

Monday Feb. 26 @ TBD (MHSAA Districts @
Brandon)

TBD  TBA
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